Turksat Kanal Listesi

http://www.turksat.com.tr

Kanal

1 TV GEORGIA
24

A9 TV

AB MOTOEURS
ABANT TV

ADA TV
ADANA TV
ADJARA TV
AKILLI TV

AKSU TV
ANIMAUX

ART ANADOLU
ART TV

ATV (AZERBAYCAN)
ATV AVRUPA
BAGHDAD TV
BARIS TV
BERAT TV
BEYAZ TV
BLOOMBERG HT
BRT 1

BRT 2

BURSA OLAY TV
CEM TV
CHASSE&PECHE
CINE 5

D YESILCAM
D-SMART PRO

Frekans

12602
12679
12526
11012
11593
12544
12729
12630
12562
12685
11012
12729
12544
12618
12615
12729
12729
12526
12729
11194
12544
12544
12729
12729
11012
12593
11012
11012

Polarizasyon

V - Dikey
V - Dikey
V - Dikey
V - Dikey
V - Dikey
H - Yatay
H - Yatay
V - Dikey
V - Dikey
H - Yatay
V - Dikey
V - Dikey
H - Yatay
H - Yatay
V - Dikey
V - Dikey
H - Yatay
V - Dikey
V - Dikey
H - Yatay
H - Yatay
H - Yatay
V - Dikey
H - Yatay
V - Dikey
H - Yatay
V - Dikey
V - Dikey

Kapsama

Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati

SR

2960

8888

30000
30000
27500
24000
30000
3740

25000
30000
30000
30000
24000
2800

4800

30000
30000
30000
30000
7200

24000
24000
30000
30000
30000
8888

30000
30000

FEC

5/6
3/4
5/6
5/6
3/4
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
3/4
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
3/4
5/6
5/6

V-PID

101
512
231
1147
2025
125
215
4194
125
155
1146
325
155
33
308
135
175
270
205
309
115
195
195
165
1145
516
1105
1101

A-PID

102
650
230
1247
2026
126
216
4195
126
156
1246
326
156
36
256
136
176
271
206
258
116
196
196
166
1245
690
1205
1201

Uydu

Turksat 3A
Tlrksat 3A
Tlrksat 3A
Tlrksat 3A
Tlrksat 3A
Tlrksat 3A
Tlrksat 3A
Turksat 3A
Turksat 3A
Turksat 3A
Turksat 3A
Turksat 3A
Turksat 3A
Tlrksat 3A
Turksat 3A
Tlrksat 3A
Turksat 3A
Turksat 3A
Turksat 3A
Tlrksat 3A
Tlrksat 3A
Tlrksat 3A
Tlrksat 3A
Tlrksat 3A
Tlrksat 3A
Turksat 3A
Turksat 3A
Turksat 3A



Kanal

DA VINCI LEARNING
DIJLE TV

DOST TV
DUNYA TV
DUGUN TV

EGE TV

EKIN TV
EUROSPORT 2
EUROSTAR
EXPO CH

EZGI TV

FLASH TV

FX

G.ANTEP OLAY TV
GENC TV

GENC TV-KIBRIS
GUNEYDOGU TV
HABERTURK
HAYAT TV
HAZAR TV
HILAL TV

HLT TV

HRT TV

IMC TV

IMEDI TV

IRMAK TV
KADIRGA TV
KANAL 26
KANAL 3

KANAL 34
KANAL 35
KANAL 5

Frekans

11012
12562
12729
11064
12526
11096
12526
11012
12690
11096
12544
11096
11012
12526
12526
12544
11593
11194
12526
11049
12685
11096
12562
12562
12609
12729
12729
11593
12685
12562
12685
11593

Polarizasyon

V - Dikey
V - Dikey
H - Yatay
V - Dikey
V - Dikey
V - Dikey
V - Dikey
V - Dikey
V - Dikey
V - Dikey
H - Yatay
V - Dikey
V - Dikey
V - Dikey
V - Dikey
H - Yatay
V - Dikey
H - Yatay
V - Dikey
V - Dikey
H - Yatay
V - Dikey
V - Dikey
V - Dikey
V - Dikey
V - Dikey
H - Yatay
V - Dikey
H - Yatay
V - Dikey
H - Yatay
V - Dikey

Kapsama

Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati

SR

30000
25000
30000
13000
30000
30000
30000
30000
7200

30000
24000
30000
30000
30000
30000
24000
27500
7200

30000
2400

30000
30000
25000
25000
3700

30000
30000
27500
30000
25000
30000
27500

FEC

5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
3/4
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
3/4
3/4
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
3/4
5/6
5/6
5/6
3/4

V-PID

1121
145
185
900
290
320
300
111
513
315
235
311
1103
250
210
145
2045
308
240
308
145
316
105
135
4194
215
155
2055
135
185
195
2085

A-PID

1221
146
186
901
291
321
301
211
660
269
236
261
1203
251
211
146
2046
256
241
256
146
271
106
136
4195
216
156
2056
136
186
196
2086

Uydu

Tlrksat 3A
Tlrksat 3A
Tlrksat 3A
Tlrksat 3A
Turksat 3A
Turksat 3A
Turksat 3A
Turksat 3A
Turksat 3A
Turksat 3A
Tlrksat 3A
Turksat 3A
Tlrksat 3A
Tlrksat 3A
Turksat 3A
Turksat 3A
Tlrksat 3A
Tlrksat 3A
Tlrksat 3A
Tlrksat 3A
Tlrksat 3A
Tlrksat 3A
Turksat 3A
Turksat 3A
Turksat 3A
Turksat 3A
Turksat 3A
Turksat 3A
Tlrksat 3A
Turksat 3A
Turksat 3A
Turksat 3A



Kanal

KANAL 55
KANAL 9
KANAL 99
KANAL A
KANAL AVRUPA
KANAL B
KANAL T
KANAL T-KIBRIS
KANAL URFA
KANALTURK
KARADENIZ TV
KARAMEL TV
KARDELEN TV
KIBRIS AS TV
KIBRIS TV
KRAL TV

KOY TV

LINE TV
MAESTRO TV
MALATYA VTV
MARC DORCEL
MAVI KARADENIZ
MAXSMART
MCTV

MEHTAP TV
MELTEM TV
MESAJ TV
MMC TURK
MPL TV

MYZEN

NBA TV

NR 1 TURK

Frekans

11593
12729
12562
12603
12562
12729
12685
12544
12685
12685
11096
12679
11593
12544
12544
12690
12729
11593
12592
12685
11012
11096
11012
12562
11064
12729
12729
12526
12526
11012
11012
11096

Polarizasyon

V - Dikey
V - Dikey
V - Dikey
H - Yatay
V - Dikey
V - Dikey
H - Yatay
H - Yatay
H - Yatay
H - Yatay
V - Dikey
V - Dikey
V - Dikey
H - Yatay
H - Yatay
V - Dikey
H - Yatay
V - Dikey
V - Dikey
H - Yatay
V - Dikey
V - Dikey
V - Dikey
V - Dikey
V - Dikey
H - Yatay
H - Yatay
V - Dikey
V - Dikey
V - Dikey
V - Dikey
V - Dikey

Kapsama

Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati

SR

27500
30000
25000
4400

25000
30000
30000
24000
30000
30000
30000
8888

27500
24000
24000
7200

30000
27500
2220

30000
30000
30000
30000
25000
13000
30000
30000
30000
30000
30000
30000
30000

FEC

3/4
5/6
5/6
3/4
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
3/4
3/4
5/6
5/6
3/4
5/6
3/4
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6

V-PID

2065
175
195
308
175
115
175
135
205
125
319
513
2035
185
175
514
145
2075
100
105
1117
308
1138
215
400
115
135
260
360
1149
1152
317

A-PID

2066
176
196
256
176
116
176
136
206
126
277
660
2036
186
176
670
146
2076
101
106
1217
267
1238
216
401
116
136
261
361
1249
1252
273

Uydu

Tlrksat 3A
Tlrksat 3A
Tlrksat 3A
Tlrksat 3A
Turksat 3A
Turksat 3A
Turksat 3A
Turksat 3A
Turksat 3A
Turksat 3A
Tlrksat 3A
Turksat 3A
Tlrksat 3A
Tlrksat 3A
Turksat 3A
Turksat 3A
Tlrksat 3A
Tlrksat 3A
Tlrksat 3A
Tlrksat 3A
Tlrksat 3A
Tlrksat 3A
Turksat 3A
Turksat 3A
Turksat 3A
Turksat 3A
Turksat 3A
Turksat 3A
Tlrksat 3A
Turksat 3A
Turksat 3A
Turksat 3A



Kanal

NTV AVRUPA
NUMBER ONE TV
ONS
PAMUKKALE TV
PENTHOUSE
POWER TURK TV
RUMELI TV
RUSTAVI 2
SEBIL TV
SEMERKAND TV
SHOW TURK

SIM TV

SIPAS TV
SIVAS-SRT TV
SKY TURK
SMART SPOR
SMART SPOR 2
SMART COCUK
SPACE TV

STV AVRUPA
STV HABER
STYLE NETWORK
SUFI TV

TAY TV

TEK RUMELI TV
TELEARKHI 25
TEMPO TV

TNC TV

TR 1

TRT 6

TRT ANADOLU
TUNA SHOPPING

Frekans

12690
11096
12515
11593
11012
11096
11096
12597
12562
12729
12656
12544
12526
12562
12650
11012
11012
11012
12577
11064
11064
11012
12544
11012
12685
12589
11096
12544
12526
12685
12685
11064

Polarizasyon

V - Dikey
V - Dikey
H - Yatay
V - Dikey
V - Dikey
V - Dikey
V - Dikey
V - Dikey
V - Dikey
V - Dikey
H - Yatay
H - Yatay
V - Dikey
V - Dikey
H - Yatay
V - Dikey
V - Dikey
V - Dikey
H - Yatay
V - Dikey
V - Dikey
V - Dikey
H - Yatay
V - Dikey
H - Yatay
V - Dikey
V - Dikey
H - Yatay
V - Dikey
H - Yatay
H - Yatay
V - Dikey

Kapsama

Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati

SR

7200
30000
8888

27500
30000
30000
30000
3700

25000
30000
4444

24000
30000
25000
4250

30000
30000
30000
2590

13000
13000
30000
24000
30000
30000
2260

30000
24000
30000
30000
30000
13000

FEC

3/4
5/6
3/4
3/4
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6

V-PID

512
318
200
2015
1143
309
313
308
205
125
308
165
280
155
4450
1151
1140
1107
33
300
500
1142
405
1139
235
103
310
205
380
225
111
800

A-PID

650
275
210
2016
1243
257
265
256
206
126
256
166
281
156
4451
1351
1240
1207
36
301
501
1242
406
1239
236
203
259
206
381
226
112
801

Uydu

Tlrksat 3A
Tlrksat 3A
Tlrksat 3A
Tlrksat 3A
Turksat 3A
Turksat 3A
Turksat 3A
Turksat 3A
Turksat 3A
Turksat 3A
Tlrksat 3A
Turksat 3A
Tlrksat 3A
Tlrksat 3A
Turksat 3A
Turksat 3A
Tlrksat 3A
Tlrksat 3A
Tlrksat 3A
Tlrksat 3A
Tlrksat 3A
Tlrksat 3A
Turksat 3A
Turksat 3A
Turksat 3A
Turksat 3A
Turksat 3A
Turksat 3A
Tlrksat 3A
Turksat 3A
Turksat 3A
Turksat 3A



Kanal

TV1

TV 10

TV 2000

TV 5

TV 58

TV 8

TV IO

TV KAYSERI
TV NET
TURKSAT TANITIM
VADI TV
VATAN TV
VIVA

WORLD TRAVEL CHANNEL

YABAN TV
YOL TV
YUMURCAK
CAY TV

Frekans

12729
12685
11593
12729
12685
12515
12639
12729
12653
12729
12562
12685
12593
11096
11096
12526
11064
11096

Polarizasyon

V - Dikey
H - Yatay
V - Dikey
H - Yatay
H - Yatay
H - Yatay
V - Dikey
V - Dikey
V - Dikey
H - Yatay
V - Dikey
H - Yatay
H - Yatay
V - Dikey
V - Dikey
V - Dikey
V - Dikey
V - Dikey

Kapsama

Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati
Bati

SR

30000
30000
27500
30000
30000
8888

4070

30000
4444

30000
25000
30000
8888

30000
30000
30000
13000
30000

FEC

5/6
5/6
3/4
5/6
5/6
3/4
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
3/4
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6

V-PID

165
215
2095
205
185
100
177
105
308
235
165
165
514
201
322
220
600
312

A-PID

166
216
2096
206
186
120
4195
106
256
236
166
166
670
202
283
221
601
263

Uydu

Tlrksat 3A
Tlrksat 3A
Tlrksat 3A
Tlrksat 3A
Turksat 3A
Turksat 3A
Turksat 3A
Turksat 3A
Turksat 3A
Turksat 3A
Tlrksat 3A
Turksat 3A
Tlrksat 3A
Tlrksat 3A
Turksat 3A
Turksat 3A
Tlrksat 3A
Tlrksat 3A



